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Jacek Olechowski
jo@mediacap.pl Poland Jacek No

Jerzy Minorczyk
minorczyk@gmail.com Poland Jerzy No

Valer Hancas
Valer.Hancas@kaufland.ro Romania Valer No

Victor Dobre
victor.dobre@iaa.ro Romania Victor No

Boris Eremin
boris.eremin@mac.com Russia Boris No

Sergey Romanov
iaarusschapter@icloud.com Russia Sergey No

Jovan Stojanovic
jovan.stojanovic@directmedia.rs Serbia Jovan No

Jelena Ivanovic
jelena.ivanovic@iaa.rs Serbia Jelena No

Andreas Widmer
andreas.widmer@westhive.com Switzerland Andreas No

Chantal Landis
contact_sc@iaa.ch Switzerland Chantal No

Fredrik Borestrom
fborestrom@linkedin.com United Kingdom Fredrik No

Kirsty Giordani
kirsty@iaauk.london United Kingdom Kirsty No

Virginia Martyn
office@iaauk.london United Kingdom virginia No

Srinivasan Swamy
skswamy@iaaglobal.org SVP and President Srinivasan No

Joel Nettey
jnettey8@gmail.com SVP and President JoelE No

Fiona Ko
fiona_ko@126.com Hong Kong Fiona No

Olivia Wong
oliviawff@gmail.com Hong Kong Olivia No

Olga Martinez
olga.martinez@aboutim.es Spain olga.martinez No

Irene Lagullon
irene.lagullon@aboutim.es Spain irene.lagullon No

Douglas Palau
douglas@vitaminc-group.com MENA douglas.palau No
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Ramesh Narayan
ramesh.narayan@cancoindia.com APAC Ramesh No

Punit Goenka
punit.goenka@zee.esselgroup.com India Punit No

Soumen Santara
execseciaa@gmail.com India Soumen No

Megha Tata
mtata0503@gmail.com India Megha No

Adam Donnelley
adam.donnelley@rxpservices.com Australia Adam No

Khamis Muqla
khamis@gulfmarcom.com Bahrain Khamis No

Sarita Fernandes
iaabah@batelco.com.bh Bahrain Sarita No

Shariful Islam
shariful@gmail.com Bangladesh Shariful No
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